Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ross Leslie - (411364) - Edinburgh University - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:09.16
2:10.05
2:10.64
2:12.04
2:12.65
2:12.91
2:13.73
2:15.89
2:19.27
2:19.43
2:22.39
2:23.20
2:24.94
2:24.96
2:29.00
2:32.47
2:34.08
2:34.69
2:40.32
2:40.53

2:43.98

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:09.16

2:10.64
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

611
599
590
572
564
561
550
525
487
486
456
448
432
432
398
371
360
355
319
318
298

WA Pts

611
590

Round

F
H
H
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Round

F
H

Date

15/11/15
02/11/14
15/11/15
02/11/14
29/10/14
14/12/13
30/08/14
04/11/15
06/11/13
05/09/15
13/05/12
13/05/12
05/02/12
05/02/12
11/02/12
20/02/11
20/11/10
12/02/11
29/11/09
21/02/10
22/02/09

Date

15/11/15
15/11/15

Meet

SASA North District Grand Prix 2015

SASA West District SAG Championships
SASA North District Grand Prix 2015

SASA West District SAG Championships
South Lanarkshire Schools

Scottish National Short Course Open Meet
North Ayrshire Distance Meet

South Lanarkshire Schools 2015

South Lanarkshire School Swimming Champs
North Ayrshire Distance Meet

SASA West District Group 3 Championships
SASA West District Group 3 Championships
West District Group 1 Championships

West District Group 1 Championships

North Ayrshire 200 Meet

West District Group 1 Championships

West District Group 6

North Ayrshire 200 Meet

West District Group 6

West District Group 1

SASA West District Grp 1

Meet

SASA North District Grand Prix 2015

SASA North District Grand Prix 2015

Venue

Inverness

Ayr

Inverness

Ayr

Larkhill
Edinburgh
Auchenharvie
South Lanarkshire
Larkhall
Stevenston
Dumfries
Dumfries
Cumbernauld
Cumbernauld
Auchenharvie
Cumbernauld
Grangemouth
Auchenharvie
Grangemouth
Cumbernauld

Johnstone

Venue

Inverness

Inverness
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Club Swam Under Level

Eastkilbride 1
Rutherglen 1
Eastkilbride 1
Rutherglen 1

2
Rutherglen 1
Rutherglen 2

2
Rutherglen 2
Rutherglen 2
Rutherglen 1
Rutherglen 1
Rutherglen 1
Rutherglen 1
Rutherglen 2
Rutherglen 1
Rutherglen 1
Rutherglen 2
Rutherglen 1
Rutherglen 1
Rutherglen 1

Club Swam Under Level

Eastkilbride 1

Eastkilbride 1
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2:15.89
2:19.43
2:12.04
2:10.05
2:12.65
2:13.73
2:12.91
2:19.27
2:22.39
2:23.20
2:29.00
2:24.94
2:24.96
2:32.47
2:34.69
2:34.08
2:40.53
2:40.32

2:43.98
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486
572
599
564
550
561
487
456
448
398
432
432
371
355
360
318
319
298

04/11/15
05/09/15
02/11/14
02/11/14
29/10/14
30/08/14
14/12/13
06/11/13
13/05/12
13/05/12
11/02/12
05/02/12
05/02/12
20/02/11
12/02/11
20/11/10
21/02/10
29/11/09
22/02/09

South Lanarkshire Schools 2015

North Ayrshire Distance Meet

SASA West District SAG Championships
SASA West District SAG Championships
South Lanarkshire Schools

North Ayrshire Distance Meet

Scottish National Short Course Open Meet
South Lanarkshire School Swimming Champs
SASA West District Group 3 Championships
SASA West District Group 3 Championships
North Ayrshire 200 Meet

West District Group 1 Championships

West District Group 1 Championships

West District Group 1 Championships

North Ayrshire 200 Meet

West District Group 6

West District Group 1

West District Group 6

SASA West District Grp 1

South Lanarkshire
Stevenston
Ayr

Ayr

Larkhill
Auchenharvie
Edinburgh
Larkhall
Dumfries
Dumfries
Auchenharvie
Cumbernauld
Cumbernauld
Cumbernauld
Auchenharvie
Grangemouth
Cumbernauld
Grangemouth

Johnstone

Rutherglen
Rutherglen

Rutherglen

Rutherglen
Rutherglen
Rutherglen
Rutherglen
Rutherglen
Rutherglen
Rutherglen
Rutherglen
Rutherglen
Rutherglen
Rutherglen
Rutherglen
Rutherglen

Rutherglen
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