## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ross Leslie - (411364) - Edinburgh University - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:09.16	611	F	15/11/15	SASA North District Grand Prix 2015	Inverness	Eastkilbride	1
2:10.05	599	Н	02/11/14	SASA West District SAG Championships	Ayr	Rutherglen	1
2:10.64	590	Н	15/11/15	SASA North District Grand Prix 2015	Inverness	Eastkilbride	1
2:12.04	572	F	02/11/14	SASA West District SAG Championships	Ayr	Rutherglen	1
2:12.65	564	F	29/10/14	South Lanarkshire Schools	Larkhill		2
2:12.91	561	Н	14/12/13	Scottish National Short Course Open Meet	Edinburgh	Rutherglen	1
2:13.73	550	F	30/08/14	North Ayrshire Distance Meet	Auchenharvie	Rutherglen	2
2:15.89	525	F	04/11/15	South Lanarkshire Schools 2015	South Lanarkshire		2
2:19.27	487	F	06/11/13	South Lanarkshire School Swimming Champs	Larkhall	Rutherglen	2
2:19.43	486	F	05/09/15	North Ayrshire Distance Meet	Stevenston	Rutherglen	2
2:22.39	456		13/05/12	SASA West District Group 3 Championships	Dumfries	Rutherglen	1
2:23.20	448		13/05/12	SASA West District Group 3 Championships	Dumfries	Rutherglen	1
2:24.94	432		05/02/12	West District Group 1 Championships	Cumbernauld	Rutherglen	1
2:24.96	432		05/02/12	West District Group 1 Championships	Cumbernauld	Rutherglen	1
2:29.00	398	F	11/02/12	North Ayrshire 200 Meet	Auchenharvie	Rutherglen	2
2:32.47	371		20/02/11	West District Group 1 Championships	Cumbernauld	Rutherglen	1
2:34.08	360		20/11/10	West District Group 6	Grangemouth	Rutherglen	1
2:34.69	355	F	12/02/11	North Ayrshire 200 Meet	Auchenharvie	Rutherglen	2
2:40.32	319		29/11/09	West District Group 6	Grangemouth	Rutherglen	1
2:40.53	318		21/02/10	West District Group 1	Cumbernauld	Rutherglen	1
2:43.98	298		22/02/09	SASA West District Grp 1	Johnstone	Rutherglen	1

## Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	2:09.16	611	F	15/11/15	SASA North District Grand Prix 2015	Inverness	Eastkilbride	1
Co	2:10.64 pyright 202	590 4	Н	15/11/15	SASA North District Grand Prix 2015	Inverness	Eastkilbride Powered By SPORTS	1 SYSTEMS

							-
2:15.89	525	F	04/11/15	South Lanarkshire Schools 2015	South Lanarkshire		2
2:19.43	486	F	05/09/15	North Ayrshire Distance Meet	Stevenston	Rutherglen	2
2:12.04	572	F	02/11/14	SASA West District SAG Championships	Ayr	Rutherglen	1
2:10.05	599	Н	02/11/14	SASA West District SAG Championships	Ayr	Rutherglen	1
2:12.65	564	F	29/10/14	South Lanarkshire Schools	Larkhill		2
2:13.73	550	F	30/08/14	North Ayrshire Distance Meet	Auchenharvie	Rutherglen	2
2:12.91	561	Н	14/12/13	Scottish National Short Course Open Meet	Edinburgh	Rutherglen	1
2:19.27	487	F	06/11/13	South Lanarkshire School Swimming Champs	Larkhall	Rutherglen	2
2:22.39	456		13/05/12	SASA West District Group 3 Championships	Dumfries	Rutherglen	1
2:23.20	448		13/05/12	SASA West District Group 3 Championships	Dumfries	Rutherglen	1
2:29.00	398	F	11/02/12	North Ayrshire 200 Meet	Auchenharvie	Rutherglen	2
2:24.94	432		05/02/12	West District Group 1 Championships	Cumbernauld	Rutherglen	1
2:24.96	432		05/02/12	West District Group 1 Championships	Cumbernauld	Rutherglen	1
2:32.47	371		20/02/11	West District Group 1 Championships	Cumbernauld	Rutherglen	1
2:34.69	355	F	12/02/11	North Ayrshire 200 Meet	Auchenharvie	Rutherglen	2
2:34.08	360		20/11/10	West District Group 6	Grangemouth	Rutherglen	1
2:40.53	318		21/02/10	West District Group 1	Cumbernauld	Rutherglen	1
2:40.32	319		29/11/09	West District Group 6	Grangemouth	Rutherglen	1
2:43.98	298		22/02/09	SASA West District Grp 1	Johnstone	Rutherglen	1

Page 2 / 2